
 

 

 

 

 

City of Franklin Approved Outside Consultants 
 

 

Name of Company Contact 

Person 

Phone Number E-mail 

Fire Safety Consultants, Inc. 

 

http://www.firesafetyfsci.com/ 

Warren Olsen 847 697 1300 wolsen@firesafetyfsci.com 

 

Shums Coda Associates 

 

http://www.shumscoda.com 

 

Terry Knox 916-367-8518 Terry.knox@shumscoda.com 

 

Willdan Engineering 

 

http://www.willdan.com/engineering

/  

Autumn 

Wollmann 

602-870-7600 O 

480-404-8069 C 

602-870-7601 F 

awollman@willdan.com  

 

SAFEbuilt 

 

http://www.safebuilt.com/  

Chris Miller 
770-817-0830 

678-576-7352 

cmiller@safebuilt.com 

 

Code Solutions Group, LLC 

 

www.codesolutionsgroup.com 

Bob Jacobson 
901-552-5772 O 

731-549-6333 C 
bob@codesolutionsgroup.com  

Municipal Inspection Partners 

 

www.piericompanies.com  

www.mipnashville.com  

Andrew Pieri 615-716-8111 apieri@mipnashville.com 

Lakeside Consultants 

 

http://www.lakesideconsultants.net  

Rick Dandan 630-408-9149 rick@lakesideconsultants.net 
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